
Product Code:
Product Name:
Net Weight:
Dough Weight:

Ingredients

Allergens
Contains:

May Contain

Caution

Country of Origin

Gavin Street Ellerslie, Auckland 1060 PO Box 55 125, Eastridge, Auckland Phone: 09 527 4354 Fax: 09 527 4353
Email: info@loaf.co.nz Website: www.loaf.co.nz

Storage Requirements

Usage

Compliance 

Nutrition Information No. Servings: Serving Size:

Qty per Serving Qty per 100g

Energy

Protein     

     –gluten

Fat, total

     –saturated

Carbohydrates

     –sugars

Sodium

Dietary Fibre


	Product Code: DOU11
	Contains: Gluten, Dairy, Egg, Soy, & Sulphites 
	May Contain: Tree Nuts, Sesame & Peanuts
	Product Name: Boysenberry Jam Doughnut
	Net Weight: 63g
	Dough: 70g
	Ingredients: Doughnut Dough (Wheat Flour, Water, Milk, Egg, Sugar, Butter (unsalted), Vegetable Fat (wheat flour, vegetable oil, sugar, emulsifier (472e, 417, 322), soy flour, free flow agent (170), antioxidant (330)), Yeast (Fresh), Salt, Improver (contains soy)), White Chocolate Truffle (sugar, vegetable fat, oil (palm, rapeseed), partially hydrogenated vegetable fat (palm), skim milk powder, cream powder, fully hydrogenated vegetable fat (palm), emulsifier (322 soy), vanillin, flavouring), Boysenberry Patisserie (11%) (boysenberries, sugar, water, thickener (1442), acidity regulator (330), preservative (202)), Canola Oil, Cinnamon Sugar.
	Caution: n.a
	Origin: Made in New Zealand using local & imported ingredients.
	storage: Store in a cool, dark place.
	storage 2: 1 day from manufacturing date.
	storage 3: The manufacturing process is operated under an approved HACCP  based Risk Management Programme. 
	storage 1: * % Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700 kJ.  
Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs
	Energy serve: 1060kJ
	protien serve 1: 4.0g
	gluten serve 2: contains
	Fat serve 3: 12.5g
	Sat serve 4: 4.8g
	Carb serve 5: 30.7g
	Sug serve 6: 13.7g
	Sodi serve 7: 165mg
	diet: 0.8g
	Number of Servings: 1
	Serving Size: 63g
	Energy 100: 1510kJ
	protien101: 5.8g
	Gluten 102: contains
	Fat 103: 17.9g
	Sat 104: 6.9g
	Carb 105: 43.9g
	sug 106: 19.5g
	sodiu 107: 235mg
	diet 100: 1.1g
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